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PANEL KIT

POSTS

POST CAPS
CORNER POST JOINER POST END POST

GATES

Kit set includes panel boards and 
rails to create one panel. Bottom rail 
has internal aluminium sleeve for 
extra panel strength.

Finish posts with a standard flat top 
cap or a decorative New England 
cap.

Preassembled gate to be 
installed with gate posts. Internal 
aluminium sleeve ingate post for 
added strength.

CODE

New England Post Cap 127 x 127mm

Flat Top Post Cap 127 x 127mm

Decorative Post Cover 127 x127mm

NZVPCNE127
NZVPCFW127
NZVSCOVER

PRODUCT

351713
351712
2031931

ITEM NO.

POST CAPS & COVER

STEEL GATE POST INSERTS

STENCILS Stencils to be used when “stepping” a fence on sloped terrain.

Full Privacy Post Hole Stencil
Picket Privacy Post Hole Stencil

NZVSTENCIL 
NZVPPSTENCIL

PRODUCT CODE

351716 
369062

ITEM NO.

Steel Foot With Cover 400mm

Steel Leg Insert With Base 1750mm

NZVSBC127
NZVGP1750

PRODUCT CODE

351714
401568

ITEM NO.

Suitable for concrete fixing.

Recommended for use with driveway gates for added strength.

BLANK POSTS

Blank Post 127 x 2400mm 

Gate Post PVC Blank 127 x 1800mm

Gate Post PVC Blank 127 x 2400mm

NZVBPOST
NZVGPB1800
NZVGPB2400

PRODUCT CODE

351715
386020
386021

ITEM NO.

Blank posts to be used when “stepping” a fence on sloped terrain.

FLAT TOPNEW ENGLAND POST COVER
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FULL PRIVACY FENCING

Full Privacy Panel Kit 1750 x 1750mm 

PRODUCT

FULL PRIVACY FENCE KIT 

CODE ITEM NO. 
NZVPPANEL 

 
351694

FULL PRIVACY PANEL

PRODUCT CODE ITEM NO.

FULL PRIVACY GATES

SEMI PRIVACY FENCINGPICKET PRIVACY FENCING

CODE ITEM NO.

SEMI PRIVACY FENCE KIT 

PRODUCT CODE ITEM NO.

SEMI PRIVACY GATES

Semi Privacy Panel Kit 1750 x 1150mm

PRODUCT

CODE ITEM NO.
NZVSPPANEL 

 
351706 

SEMI PRIVACY PANEL

Picket Privacy Panel Kit 1750 x 1750mm

PRODUCT

PICKET PRIVACY FENCE KIT KIT 

 
NZVPPPANEL 351700 

PICKET PRIVACY PANEL

NZVSPGATE900 

NZVSPGATE  
 

401571

351710 

Semi Privacy Fence Gate 900 x 1150mm

Semi Privacy Fence Gate 1200 x 1150mm

PRODUCT CODE ITEM NO.
Full Privacy Fence Gate  900 x 1750mm

Full Privacy Fence Gate 1200 x 1750mm 

Full Privacy Driveway Gate Right 1500 x 1750mm

Full Privacy Driveway Gate Left 1500 x 1750mm

Full Privacy Driveway Gate Right 1800 x 1750mm

Full Privacy Driveway Gate Left 1800 x 1750mm

Full Privacy Joiner Post 127 x 2400mm

Full Privacy Corner Post 127 x 2400mm 

Full Privacy End Post 127 x 2400mm

Full Privacy Gate Post 127 x 2400mm

Picket Privacy Joiner Post 127 x 2400mm

Picket Privacy Corner Post 127 x 2400mm

Picket Privacy End Post 127 x 2400mm

Picket Privacy Gate Post 127 x 2400mm

NZVPGATE900

NZVPGATE1200

NZVPGATE1500-R

NZVPGATE1500-L

NZVDGP1800-R

NZVDGP1800-L

NZVPJPOST

NZVPCPOST

NZVPEPOST

NZVPGPOST

  

NZVPPJPOST

NZVPPCPOST

NZVPPEPOST

NZVPPGPOST

401569

2042063

2053392

2053393

2023808

401566

351695

351696

351697

351699

  
 

351701

351702

351703

351705

Semi Privacy Joiner Post 127 x 1800mm

Semi Privacy Corner Post 127 x 1800mm

Semi Privacy End Post 127 x 1800mm

Semi Privacy Gate Post 127 x 1800mm

NZVSPJPOST

NZVSPCPOST

NZVSPEPOST

NZVSPGPOST

  

351707

351708

351709

351711

  
 

PICKET PRIVACY GATES

PRODUCT CODE ITEM NO.

SEMI PRIVACY POSTS

CODEPRODUCT ITEM NO.

FULL PRIVACY POSTS

PRODUCT CODE ITEM NO.

PICKET PRIVACY POSTS POSTS

Picket Privacy Fence Gate 900 x 1750mm

Picket Privacy Fence Gate 1200 x 1750mm

Picket Privacy Driveway Gate Right 1500 x 1750mm

Picket Privacy Driveway Gate Left 1500 x 1750mm

Picket Privacy Driveway Gate Right 1800 x 1750mm

Picket Privacy Driveway Gate Left 1800 x 1750mm

401570

2042064

2053394

2053395

2023809

401567

  

NZVPPGATE900

NZVPPGATE1200

NZVPPGATE1500-R

NZVPPGATE1500-L

NZVDGPP1800-R

NZVDGPP1800-L


